2014 Fleet Championship Results (Five Races required to qualify)
SW2

Gene Soltero
Doug Peckover
Mark Williams
Cameron Adams
John Upton
Jim Stillson
John Beall
Jonathan Hopkins
Greg Wallace
Becca O'Brien
Laura Dahl [O'Leary
Amanda Boers
Cameron Adams
Ricardo Bandiera
Doug Peckover
Cathy O'Neal
Ann Briggs
Maria Bergh
Barkley Wilson
Junior Mihm
Otto Beall
Rachel Ledger
JB Wissmann
Matt Kuusinen
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Avg

1,584
1,600
1,493
1,445
1,384
1,351
1,330
1,282
1,296
1,225

1,577
1,600
1,600
1,521
1,521
1,435
1,446
1,362
1,407
1,370
1,299
1,282
1,296
1,225

Bonus

100
10
80
90
50
80
70
50
20
20

70
30
10
50
10
80
30
100
20
30
50
50
20
20

Score
1,684
1,610
1,573
1,535
1,434
1,431
1,400
1,332
1,316
1,245

1,647
1,630
1,610
1,571
1,531
1,515
1,476
1,462
1,427
1,400
1,349
1,332
1,316
1,245
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